7-8Website: http://www.icpdas.com                                E-mail: service@icpdas.com                                Vol. FPC 2.05.09
P
A
C
 P
ro
du
ct

Power Consumption 2 W
Environment
Temperature Operating Temperature: -20  ~ +70˚C  /  Storage Temperature: -25  ~ +80˚C
Ambient Relative Humidity 10% ~ 90% RH, Non-condensing
7-9
ICPDAS Product Catalog
       ICP DAS CO., LTD.         Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems               Vol. FPC 2.05.09
Installation
Rogowski Coil Soft CT Installation
A B C D
Models A B
PM-3133-RCT500P 55.0 68.5
PM-3133-RCT1000P 80.0 93.5
PM-3133-RCT2000P 105.0 118.5
RS-485 Interface
PM-3133-RCT500P Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter, 500A Rogowski Coil CT
PM-3133-RCT1000P Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter, 1000A Rogowski Coil CT
PM-3133-RCT2000P Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter, 2000A Rogowski Coil CT
Ethernet Interface
PM-3133-RCT500P-MTCP Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter, 500A Rogowski Coil CT
PM-3133-RCT1000P-MTCP Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter, 1000A Rogowski Coil CT
PM-3133-RCT2000P-MTCP Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter, 2000A Rogowski Coil CT
CANopen Interface
PM-3133-RCT500P-CPS CANopen, 3-phase power meter, 500A Rogowski Coil CT
PM-3133-RCT1000P-CPS CANopen, 3-phase power meter, 1000A Rogowski Coil CT
PM-3133-RCT2000P-CPS CANopen, 3-phase power meter, 2000A Rogowski Coil CT
Ordering Information:
Dimensions (Units: mm):
Available soonAvailable soon
Available soonAvailable soon